
Sl no Name of the Person Claim made Amount Claimed Amount Admitted
1 The Asst. Commissioner of Commercial Taxes 8,00,107                         8,00,107                            

2 Officer of the deputy commissioner 12,750                             12,750                                

3 The Asst. Commissioner of Commercial Taxes 8,303                               8,303                                  

 Total 8,21,160                  8,21,160                     

QUADRA SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

CLAIMS RECEIVED AND ADMITTED CLAIMS DETAILS


